
Parmesan Alfredo - Spaghetti or penne pasta, parmesan alfredo, bruschetta
tomatoes, bacon, spinach & parmesan    

$7.95  

Pesto - Spaghetti or penne pasta, parmesan alfredo, basil pesto, bruschetta
tomatoes & parmesan

$7.45

$7.45Pomodoro - Spaghetti or penne pasta, pomodoro sauce, herb roasted tomato
& parmesan

By the Slice - Cheese or pepperoni slice $4.95
$5.95

Margherita - Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bruschetta tomatoes, basil, sea salt
& extra virgin olive oil 

$9.95  

White - White sauce, mozzarella, basil, red onion, bruschetta tomatoes & sausage $9.95  

Hawaiian - Tomato sauce, mozzarella, pineapple, jalapeno & canadian bacon  $9.95  

The Works - Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mushroom, red onion, green pepper,
pepperoni & sausage  

$9.95  

Thai Chicken - Thai BBQ sauce, mozzarella, red onion & grilled chicken
topped with peanuts & cilantro

$9.95  

Pasta Served with Toasted Garlic Bread

Pasta Add-Ons

Pizza 10” Individual Pizzas
*Also available with Gluten-Free Cauliflower Crust

Grilled Chicken $2.45
Italian Sausage $2.95

Meatballs (2)   $2.95

$5.95Draft Beer 16oz

$9.95Wine

Fountain Drinks Small 16oz $1.95
Large 32oz $2.45  
$1.95Dasani Water

$1.95Coffee (16oz Hot or Iced)
Hazelnut, French Vanilla & Caramel 

Beverages

$5.95White Claw 12oz



Italian Farmers Market Salad - Mixed greens, red cabbage, feta, avocado,
strawberries, sweet corn & tomato, glazed pecans & lemon basil dressing   

$8.45

Super Caesar Salad - Romaine, parmesan crisps, bruschetta tomatoes,
bacon, parmesan & caesar dressing  

$8.45

Caprese Chicken - Chicken breast, mozzarella, bruschetta tomatoes
& pesto aioli

$9.95  

Meatball - Sliced meatball, mozzarella, parmesan & pomodoro sauce $9.95  

Bruschetta Chicken - Chicken breast, provolone, bruschetta tomatoes, arugula,
roasted red peppers & dijon aioli

$9.95  

Italian - Ham, genoa salami, pepperoni, provolone, tomato, pickle,
onion, pepperonicini & vinaigrette dressing

$9.95  

$2.45Pasta Salad - Rotini pasta, black olives, artichoke hearts, feta & vinaigrette   

$10.95Guncles Gluten-Free Cookies - (3) chocolate chip toffee cookies

$2.95Sweet Street Cookie - Chocolate chip chunk

$5.95Spaghetti or Penne - With tomato sauce or butter (Add meatballs +$1.95)

$5.955” Round Pizza - Cheese or pepperoni 

$5.95Cheese Ravioli - With tomato sauce  

$8.45Caprese Avocado Salad - Mixed greens, arugula, avocado, tomato,
mozzarella, basil, olive oil & balsamic vinegar dressing   

Salads Add grilled chicken to any salad for $2.45

Sides & Sweets

Kids Served with a Small Fountain drink or Apple Juice Box

$1.95Potato Chips - Plain or BBQ  

$3.45Tomato Basil Bisque (Cup) - Served with toasted garlic bread

$2.95Pepperoni Pizza Roll - Pepperoni & mozzarella rolled in dough with
pizza dipping sauce

Paninis Served on foccacia bread with potato chips
or pasta salad and a pickle on the side


